Technical enquiries email: mk@murata-ps.com, tel: +44 (0)1908 615232
WPN20
20W Regulated DC/DC Converter
2010/01/07 KDC_WPN20RC.C02 Page 1 of 5
For full details go to
SELECTION GUIDE
Order Code
Input Voltage Output
Voltage
Output Current Input Current
Effi ciency
Nom. Min. Nom. Nom. Load
V V A A A %
WPN20R48S05C 48 5.0 0.0 4.00 0.50 85
WPN20R12S05C
Obsolete, recommended alternative:
(click to view data sheets)
UWR-5/4000-D12A-C
WPN20R12S12C UWR-12/1650-D12A-C
WPN20R12D12C BWR-12/830-D12A-C
WPN20R24S03C UWR-3.3/4850-D12A-C
WPN20R24S05C UWR-5/4000-D12A-C
WPN20R24S12C UWR-12/1650-D12A-C
WPN20R24D12C BWR-12/830-D12A-C
WPN20R24D15C BWR-15/670-D12A-C
WPN20R48S12C UWR-12/1650-D48A-C
WPN20R48D12C BWR-12/830-D48A-C
WPN20R48D15C BWR-15/670-D48A-C
INPUT CHARACTERISTICS
Parameter Conditions Min. Typ. Max. Units
Voltage range
All WPN20R12 types 9 12 18
VAll WPN20R24 types 18 24 36
All WPN20R48 types 33 48 75
Refl ected ripple current 50 mA p-p
Undervoltage lockout
threshold
All WPN20R12 types 7 8.8